
108 學年度日間部入學外籍生、僑生、陸生新生繳交費用一覽表(學雜費除外)                                          
 代辦費 

員生社代辦費 宿舍費(住輔組) 平安保險費 
(體衛組) 

電腦及網路通訊使用費(圖資館) 
教學食材費 
(各系) 男 女 男 女 住宿 非住宿 

四技旅館系 13115 
11540 

12670 
11095 

13200 
11500 

14200 
11500 

309 800 500 0 

四技餐飲系 A班 18435 17990 11500 11500 309 800 500 8200 

四技餐飲系 B班 18435 17990 11500 11500 309 800 500 8200 

四技中廚系 21820 21495 11500 11500 309 800 500 6700 

四技旅運系 11480 11035 11500 11500 309 800 500 0 

四技西廚系 19570 19245 11500 11500 309 800 500 12500 

四技烘焙系 21405 21080 11500 11500 309 800 500 9500 

四技航運系 12280 11835 11500 11500 309 800 500 0 

四技休憩系 11480 11035 11500 11500 309 800 500 0 

四技餐旅暨會展行
銷系 11480 11035 11500 11500 309 800 500 

0 

四技應英系 11480 11035 11500 11500 309 800 500 0 

四技應日系 11480 11035 11500 11500 309 800 500 0 

國際廚藝學士學程 25815 25490 11500 11500 309 800 500 4500 

國際觀光學士學程 11480 11035 11500 11500 309 800 500 0 

二技餐飲系 18435 17990 11500 11500 309 800 500 3200 

五專廚藝科 22550 22225 11500 11500 309 800 500 5060 

餐旅研究所 依需求自行採購 13200 
11500 

14200 
11500 

309 800 500 
0 

觀光研究所 依需求自行採購 13200 
11500 

14200 
11500 

309 800 500 
0 

飲食文化暨餐飲創
新研究所 

依需求自行採購 13200 
11500 

14200 
11500 

309 800 500 
0 

旅遊管理研究所博士班 依需求自行採購 13200 
11500 

14200 
11500 

309 800 500 
0 

備註：1、宿舍費收費標準為二人房-精誠樓 13200 元，勤樸樓 14200 元，四人房-精誠樓 11500 元，勤樸樓 11500 元，男生一律住宿精誠樓並依房
型收費，女生依住宿棟別及房型調整收費，註冊後如因床位調整得依規定多退少補差額。 

2、 材料費依每學期系務會議決定，金額不固定，請依每學期繳費單據上的金額繳納。 
3、 電腦及網路通訊使用費依本校「電腦及網路通訊使用費收支要點」第四項收費標準收取，住宿生 800 元，非住宿生 500 元。 
4、 上表謹供參考，請依實際收到的繳費單據上所列金額繳納。 



List of required fees for full time International, Overseas Chinese and Mainland Chinese students in the 2019 Academic Year                                          
 Processing Fees 

Student Club 
Processing Fee 

Dormitory Fee 
(Student Housing 
Service Section) 

Insurance Fee 
(Physical Education, 

Health and 
Environment Section) 

Internet Fee 
(Library and 
Information Center) 

Material Fee 
(By Department) 

Male  Female 

Department of Hotel 
Management (Four Year 
Program) 

13115 
11540 

12670 
11095 

Male 13200 /11500 
Female14200/11500 

309 800 0 

Department of Food and 
Beverage Management 
Class A (Four Year 
Program) 

18435 17990 

Male 11500 
Female11500 

309 800 8200 

Department of Food and 
Beverage Management 
Class B (Four Year 
Program) 

18435 17990 

Male 11500 
Female11500 

309 800 8200 

Department of Chinese 
Culinary Arts (Four Year 
Program) 

21820 21495 
Male 11500 
Female11500 

309 800 6700 

Department of Travel 
Management (Four Year 
Program) 

11480 11035 
Male 11500 

Female11500 
309 800 0 

Department of Western 
Culinary Arts (Four Year 
Program) 

19570 19245 
Male 11500 
Female11500 

309 800 12500 

Department of Baking 
Technology and 
Management (Four Year 
Program) 

21405 21080 

Male 11500 

Female11500 
309 800 9500 

Department of Airline 
and Transport Service 
Management(Four Year 
Program) 

12280 11835 

Male 11500 
Female11500 

309 800 0 

Department of Leisure 
and Recreation 
Management(Four Year 
Program) 

11480 11035 

Male 11500 

Female11500 
309 800 0 

Department of 
Hospitality and M.I.C.E. 
Marketing Management 
(Four Year Program) 

11480 11035 

Male 11500 
Female11500 

309 800 0 

Department of Applied 
English (Four Year 11480 11035 

Male 11500 

Female11500 
309 800 0 



Program) 

Department of Applied 
Japanese(Four Year 
Program) 

11480 11035 
Male 11500 
Female11500 

309 800 0 

International Bachelor`s 
Program of  Culinary 
Arts (Four Year Program) 

25815 25490 
Male 11500 

Female11500 
309 800 9500 

International Bachelor 
Program in Tourism 
Management 

11480 11035 
Male 11500 
Female11500 

309 800 0 

Department of Food and 
Beverage 
Management(Two Year 
Program) 

18435 17990 

Male 11500 

Female11500 
309 800 3200 

Department of Culinary 
Arts  
(Five Year Program for 
Associate program) 

22550 22225 

Male 11500 
Female11500 

309 800 5060 

Graduate Institute of 
Hospitality 

Pay at bookstore 
according to personal 

preference 

Male 13200/11500 
Female14200/11500 

309 500 (Residents 800) 0 

Graduate Institute of 
Tourism Management 

Pay at bookstore 
according to personal 

preference 

Male 13200/11500 
Female14200/11500 

309 500 (Residents 800) 0 

Graduate Institute of 
Food Culture and 
Innovation 

Pay at bookstore 
according to personal 

preference 

Male 13200/11500 
Female14200/11500 

309 500 (Residents 800) 0 

The International 
Master`s Program of 
Tourism and Hospitality 

Pay at bookstore 
according to personal 

preference 

Male 13200/11500 
Female14200/11500 

309 500 (Residents 800) 0 

Graduate Institute of 
Tourism Management 
(Ph.D. Program) 

Pay at bookstore 
according to personal 

preference 

Male 13200/11500 
Female14200/11500 

309 500 (Residents 800) 0 

Remarks: 
2、 Dormitory Fee for a twin room is 13200 dollars in JingChen Building and 14200 dollars in QinPu Building. Dormitory Fee for a quad room is 11500 

dollars in JingChen Building and 11500 dollars in QinPu Building. JingChen Building is a male only residence and residents must pay accordingly. 
Female students are charged according to their chosen residence hall and the room type. Fees are subject to change if number of beds is adjusted 
after registration.  

3、 Material fee will be determined at the Department Affairs Meeting in each semester. Fees are subject to change and students must pay the 
amount on the payment slip.  

4、 Internet fee is charged according to fee standards in item 4 of “Internet and Software Fees Regulation.” Residents will be charged 800 dollars and 
non-residents will be charged 500 dollars.  

5、 The table above is for reference purpose only and students shall pay the amount printed on payment slip. 


